Restaurants and Theaters in the Wright State University Area

(Unless otherwise specified, all phone numbers are in the 937 area code)

Fairborn: Within walking distance of close hotels & Wright State University

Arby's

Bob Evans

El Rancho Grande
First Watch

Flying Pizza

Frisch's Big Boy

Greek Islands Deli

Jeet India Restaurant
McDonalds

Mckenna's Bar and Grill
Quaker Steak & Lube
Sonic Drive-In
Starbucks Coffee Company
Subway

Taco Bell

Texas Roadhouse
Tik's Thai Express LLC
Timmy's Wok

Tropical Smoothie Café
Tuty's Inn

Wendy's

2724 Colonel Glenn Highway
2648 Colonel Glenn Highway
3070 Colonel Glenn Highway
2614 Colonel Glenn Highway
2640 Colonel Glenn Highway
3110 Colonel Glenn Highway
2642 Colonel Glenn Highway
2632 Colonel Glenn Highway
2776 Colonel Glenn Highway
2800 Presidential Drive

3725 Presidential Drive

3970 Colonel Glenn Highway
3800 Colonel Glenn Highway
2624 Colonel Glenn Highway
2674 Colonel Glenn Highway
2600 Colonel Glenn Highway
2808 Colonel Glenn Highway
2620 Colonel Glenn Highway
2642 Colonel Glenn Highway
3982 Colonel Glenn Highway
3084 Colonel Glenn Highway

426-1427
427-0442
429-1639
431-9150
426-4688
427-0096
429-2598
431-8881
427-0723
426-7800
427-0500
912-5981
320-9258
431-1200
426-7808
426-7422
912-5984
320-9988
429-1519
426-4266
426-0889

* NC -- Ervin J. Nutter Center; **SU -- Wright State University Student Union

Beavercreek

Across from *NC
Across from *NC

Across from *NC
Across from *NC
Across from **SU
Not as close
Across from *NC
Across from *NC
Located in Holiday Inn
Not as close

Not as close

Not as close
Across from *NC
Across from *NC
Across from *NC

Across from *NC
Across from *NC
Not as close

Across from **SU

Restaurants located within two miles of the venue but not in walking distance from close hotels or WSU

Abuelos

BW-3 Buffalo Wild Wings
Cadillac Jacks

Chili's Bar & Girill
Chipotle

City Barbeque

Don Pablo's Mexican Kitchen
Fox and Hound

Great Wall Chinese
Logan's Road House
Longhorn Steakhouse
Maharaja of Dayton

Max & Erma's Restaurant
Milanos

Olive Garden

Panera Bread

Qdoba Mexican Grill

Red Lobster

Red Robin

TGI Friday's

Cinema

2420 Fairfield Rd.
2776 Centre Dr.

2760 Towne Drive
2762 N. Fairfield Road

3286 New Germany-Trebein Rd.

233013 North Fairfield Rd.
2745 Fairfield Commons
2661 Fairfield Commons
1360 N. Fairfield Road
2819 Centre Dr

2710 Towne Drive

3464 New Germany-Trebein Rd.

2739 Fairfield Commons
2260 N. Fairfield Rd. Ste A
2965 Centre Drive

2751 Fairfield Commons
2781 Centre Dr.

2803 N. Fairfield Road
2671 Fairfield Rd.

2799 Centre Drive

426-3070
431-8555
431-0210
429-3979
431-3706
320-0000
320-1777
426-4145
427-2363
426-5565
431-8344
431-1414
320-2255
427-7827
426-9200
426-3900
431-5300
429-1800
320-9800
429-0019

Located within 3 miles of the venue but not in walking distance from close hotels or WSU

Regal Cinemas

2651 Fairfield Commons

FLL United States Open Championship Information

429-3456
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